REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING DATE:	November 6th, 2023
SUBJECT:	Eco Heroes Award
PRESENTER:	Nancy Diaz, Environmental Advisory Committee Chair
ATTACHMENTS:	Yes 1. Award Certificates

SUMMARY OF REQUEST:

The Eco Heroes Awards Program exists to honor individuals who serve as an example and inspire others to preserve the environmental well-being of Henderson County. These individuals serve as environmental stewards, focusing on protecting and improving our shared outdoor space. It also brings environmental awareness to new people and demonstrates that a healthy environment improves the quality of life for all people. These six awardees were nominated by individuals in the community and were recommended to the Board by the Environmental Advisory Committee.

BOARD ACTION REQUESTED:

The Board is requested to approve the six nominations for the Eco Heroes Award.

Suggested Motion: *I move the Board approve the six nominations for the Eco Heroes Award.*



FRIENDS OF EAST FLAT ROCK

In recognition of your hard work and

dedication to preserving the environmental

health of the County.

November 6th, 2023

Denisa Lauffer,

Clerk to the Board



Rebecca Mc Call.



ORION SLAUGHTER

In recognition of your hard work and

dedication to preserving the environmental

health of the County.

November 6th, 2023

Denisa Lauffer,

Clerk to the Board



Rebecca Mc Call.



PRISCILLA KARVONEN

In recognition of your hard work and

dedication to preserving the environmental

health of the County.

November 6th, 2023

Denisa Lauffer,

Clerk to the Board



Rebecca Mc Call.



RYLAND OWEN

In recognition of your hard work and

dedication to preserving the environmental

health of the County.

November 6th, 2023

Denisa Lauffer,

Clerk to the Board



Rebecca Mc Call



SAM HERSHFIELD

In recognition of your hard work and

dedication to preserving the environmental

health of the County.

November 6th, 2023

Denisa Lauffer,

Clerk to the Board



Rebecca Mc Call.



WARD SEQUIN

In recognition of your hard work and

dedication to preserving the environmental

health of the County.

November 6th, 2023

Denisa Lauffer,

Clerk to the Board



Rebecca Mc Call.